SATCOM
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
© 2013 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2013.10 +1 626-293-3400
DATASHEET   |   OCTOBER 2013
Applications
Optiva OTS-2 X-Band
RF Fiber Optic Links

2 = Optiva Outdoor
MiniHub Installation
Ordering Information: Transmitter
Optiva OTS-2 X-Band
RF Fiber Optic Links
SATCOM
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. �EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
© 2013 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2013.10 +1 626-293-3400
DATASHEET   |   OCTOBER 2013
Receiver
OTS-2R / S5-0710-10-WW-XX-2-YY-Z
�� When ordering replace “WW” with one of the Optical Connector Options
�� When ordering replace “XX” with one of the ITU Channel Options
�� When ordering replace “YY” with one of the Variable Gain RF Amplifier Options
�� When ordering replace “Z” with one of the Enclosure Options
Ordering Information: Receiver
RF Connector X-Band Frequency (GHz) Optical Power (dBmo) Optical
Connector
Options
“WW”
ITU Filter Options
for Improved Optical
Isolation in DWDM
Systems (THz / nm)
“XX”
Test Port (dB) Variable
Gain RF
Amplifier
Options (dB)
“YY”
Enclosure Options
“Z”
S5 = 50 Ω SMA 0710 = 7.000-10.000 GHz 10 = +10 Max Optical
Input
Standard:
SA = SC / APC
Optional:
FA = FC / APC
EA = E2000 / APC
Standard:
00 = No filter
Optional:
18 = 191.8 THz/1563.05 nm
19 = 191.9 THz/1562.23 nm
20 = 192 THz/1561.42 nm
21 = 192.1 THz/1560.61 nm
22 = 192.2 THz/1559.79 nm
23 = 192.3 THz/1558.98 nm
24 = 192.4 THz/1558.17 nm
25 = 192.5 THz/1557.36 nm
26 = 192.6 THz/1556.56 nm
27 = 192.7 THz/1555.75 nm
28 = 192.8 THz/1554.94 nm
29 = 192.9 THz/1554.13 nm
30 = 193 THz/1553.33 nm
31 = 193.1 THz/1552.52 nm
32 = 193.2 THz/1551.72 nm
33 = 193.3 THz/1550.92 nm
34 = 193.4 THz/1550.12 nm
35 = 193.5 THz/1549.32 nm
36 = 193.6 THz/1548.51 nm
37 = 193.7 THz/1547.72 nm
38 = 193.8 THz/1546.92 nm
39 = 193.9 THz/1546.12 nm
40 = 194 THz/1545.32 nm
41 = 194.1 THz/1544.53 nm
42 = 194.2 THz/1543.73 nm
43 = 194.3 THz/1542.94 nm
44 = 194.4 THz/1542.14 nm
45 = 194.5 THz/1541.35 nm
46 = 194.6 THz/1540.56 nm
47 = 194.7 THz/1539.77 nm
48 = 194.8 THz/1538.98 nm
49 = 194.9 THz/1538.19 nm
50 = 195 THz/1537.4 nm
51 = 195.1 THz/1536.61 nm
52 = 195.2 THz/1535.82 nm
53 = 195.3 THz/1535.04 nm
54 = 195.4 THz/1534.25 nm
55 = 195.5 THz/1533.46 nm
56 = 195.6 THz/1532.68 nm
57 = 195.7 THz/1531.9 nm
58 = 195.8 THz/1531.12 nm
59 = 195.9 THz/1530.33 nm
60 = 196 THz/1529.55 nm
61 = 196.1 THz/1528.77 nm